
 

Step Two Schedule of Meetings Dates are as follows: 
 

African American Family, Donna Grimes, dgrimes@usccb.org 
Thursday, August 6, 2020 – 8:00pm – 9:30pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 – 8:00pm – 9:30 pm ET 
October Date – TBD 
 

Asian and Pacific Islander Family, Sr. Myrna Tordillo, MSCS, mtordillo@usccb.org 
Saturday, September 12, 2020 – 3:00pm – 5:00 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 

 

European American Family, Paul Jarzembowski, pjarzembowski@usccb.org and Barbara 
McCrabb, bmccrabb@usccb.org 
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 – 7:00 pm ET --- Meeting was successful!             
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 – 7:00 pm ET                      
Thursday, November 12, 2020 – 7:00 pm ET 

 

Hispanic/Latino Family, Alejandro Aguilera-Titus, aaguilera-titus@usccb.org 
Thursday, September 17, 2020 – 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm ET 
Thursday, November 19, 2020 – 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm ET 

 

Native American Family, Fr. Michael Carson, mcarson@usccb.org 
Thursday, October 15, 2020 – 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm ET 
Friday, October 16, 2020 – 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm ET 

 

Pastoral Care of Migrants of Refugees and Travelers, Sr. Dr. Joanna Okereke, HHCJ, 
jokereke@usccb.org 
African Catholics 
Sunday, August 9, 2020 – 8:00-9:30 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 – 9:00-10:30 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 

 

Circus and Traveling Show Family 
Tuesday, August 4, 2020 – 3:00-4:30 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 
Thursday, September 10, 2020 – 3:00-4:30 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 

 

Migrant Farmworker Apostolate 
Thursday, August 13, 2020 – 6:00-7:30 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 
Thursday, September 17, 2020 – 6:00-7:30 pm ET 

 

Caribbean Catholics of North America and Children of Immigrants 
Saturday, September 12, 2020 – 2:00–4:00 pm ET --- Meeting was successful! 

 

Haitian Catholics Apostolate 
Saturday, September 19, 2020 – 12:00–2:00 pm ET 
Saturday, September 26, 2020 – 12:00–2:00 pm ET 


